


Our assessments are conducted in accordance with the relevant regulations, particularly
Alaska Statute 29.45.110, which stipulates the methodology for determining property values
based on current market conditions. Based on the appeal review and conversation with the
property owner - we recommend adjustign the detached garage/shop value to reflect the % 
complete. Values adjusted accordingly. 

4/16/2024

$113,100 $245,100 $358,200





11/6/2023 - Garage 100% finished. MO
6/7/2023 - Appeal Resolution. MO
10/15/2022 - P/U foundation for Shop/Garage. MO
12/1/2021 - New Book. MO

Block 1Lot # 3

Describe

Plat # 92-4 Tract Doc # Rec. District 318 - Valdez

Parcel  #

Zone

7096-001-003-0

LI

Use R - Residential

Service Area Valdez

688City Number

Land SizeImprovement Size 1,152 SF

Legal Description

Tax Year 2024

SFRProperty
Type

2013Year Built Actual

Basement Size

2,400 SFGarage Size

Effective Age 6

Property Information

640 HOBART ST

CURRENT OWNER Property Identification

Partial ExemptTaxable Interest

Date recorded

$113,100 $310,445Partial Exempt $273,5002024 $386,600 -$76,155
$39,400 $191,000Partial Exempt $226,6002023 $266,000 -$75,000 Res +20%
$39,400 $163,400Partial Exempt $174,0002022 $213,400 -$50,000
$39,400 $158,200Partial Exempt $168,8002021 $208,200 -$50,000

PROPERTY HISTORY
Taxable ValueLand ImprovementTaxable InterestYear Assessed Value Exempt Value

NOTES

3.75 AC

DANIEL EAMES
 VALDEZ AK 99686-2146

Trending



NeutralViewPublic road

LevelTopo BrushyVegetation

TypicalSoil

Site Improvements Total

3.75Site Area A
C

Frontage

Typical Water Sewer Telephone Electric

Ft

4 X $30,165.00 $113,119
X =

Total $113,1004

X

AC

AC

AC

 Comments

AC

Description Area ValueUnit Value

=

=

Fee Value:

X =AC

Adj.

Comments

Access

Utilities

Market Neighborhood

SITE IMPROVEMENTS

 LAND DETAIL

LQC

$16,400Other Improvements

The Total Fee Value

Income Value =

Total Residential
Total Commercial

$273,500Total Improvements

Total Property Value

Comments

FEE VALUE SUMMARY

$257,100

SUMMARY FEE SIMPLE VALUATION

Land & Site imp

VALUATION CHECK

$310,445/1,152 SF Indicates $335.59 Value/SF GBA

NOI Ratio = NOI /  =

Valued By Date ValuedMartins Onskulis 1/19/2023Date InspectedInspected By

$113,100

$386,600

 EXEMPTION DETAIL

Comments

Percent Occupied

$0

$197,345

-$76,155

$197,345

-$76,155

$310,445

Land Improvements Total
Fee Value

Taxable Value

$113,100 $273,500 $386,600
Primary

$0 -$76,155 -$76,155Total Exempt



Tax Year 2024640 HOBART ST

RESIDENTIAL

Garage

Basement

2

Actual

Q4 -
Average+

5

Finished

$14,767

Typical Wood Metal Cement Fiber Log Vinyl Other
Typical Comp Metal Wood shingles Other

Typical Concrete Perim Slab Piling Other
Typical Oil Electric Wood Other
Typical BB Space Heater Radiant Forced Air Heat Pump Other
Typical Sheetrock Plywood Panel WD Other
Typical Slab Plywood Carpet Vinyl Wood - Laminate Other

Condition

Total Rooms

2Bedrooms

1Bathrooms

6

Year Built

Effective age

2013

55Total Life

Other Rooms

Effective
age Status

Garage Detached
2 Story

SFRProperty Type 2 StoryDesign

Exterior

Roof

Plumbing Fixture Count

Foundation

Q4 - Average+ Energy EfficiencyTypical

Heat Fuel

Heat Type

$157.06

Interior

Floor

$108.321,152 $180,938 72% $130,275SFFinished
2,400 $49.14 $117,937 95% $112,0401.45$33.89SFFinished

Hous
e

$0.00 $0SF

$0.00 $0SF

$0.00 $0SF

Typical

Additional Adjustment

Comment

Extra Lump Sums Total

Porches,
Etc.

Deck 144SF $3,453  Covered Porch 266SF $8,967 Total

Ye
s

Built-in Ye
s

Basement Garage Ye
s

Attached Ye
s

Detached ? Ye
s

Carport

TotalMain House

1.45

Comments

Size Finished Size Describe

SFSFSFSFSF

$257,100

$14,767Lump Sum Total

Description Main House

FactorBase Value Unit Value % Good Net ValueArea RCNStatusDescription

Quality



OTHER IMPROVEMENTS

Tax Year 2024640 HOBART ST

Status Quality UnitDescription RCN % Good Net ValueAd Adj.Size UOM

$5,241

Age LifeFactor

Shed Finished Typical 168 $62.3935 $10,482.108 50%SF

?Base Value $43
Comment

Status Quality UnitDescription RCN % Good Net ValueAd Adj.Size UOM

$11,147

Age LifeFactor

Shed Finished Typical 384 $58.058 $22,294.272 50%SF

?Base Value $40
Comment










